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Location Stats Report for 173F17 - Depot 2pl InH 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 09/19/2017

League Message

MISSING MATCHES
Hall And Oats vs Cale Team
Cale Team vs Cody N Austin

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Dart Knights 82.1 32 7 39
Your Hero 80.8 21 5 26
We Made It 53.8 14 12 26
Hall And Oats 53.8 14 12 26
Brian N Gavin 50.0 13 13 26
JJ 8675309 46.2 12 14 26
Cody N Austin 23.1 3 10 13
Beavis N Butthead 15.4 4 22 26
Butch N Clyde 15.4 4 22 26

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Dart Knights Butch N Clyde 09/18/2017 2 13 13 0 0
Hall And Oats Beavis N Butthead 09/18/2017 2 13 10 3 0
Your Hero Brian N Gavin 09/18/2017 2 13 9 4 0
JJ 8675309 We Made It 09/18/2017 2 13 8 5 0
We Made It JJ 8675309 09/18/2017 2 13 5 8 0
Brian N Gavin Your Hero 09/18/2017 2 13 4 9 0
Cody N Austin Dart Knights 09/18/2017 1 13 3 10 0
Beavis N Butthead Hall And Oats 09/18/2017 2 13 3 10 0
Butch N Clyde Dart Knights 09/18/2017 2 13 0 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Brett Stueve Dart Knights 27.22 8602 316 12 18
Adam Becker Hall And Oats 27.00 2592 96 1 6
Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 25.82 5061 196 5 12
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 25.06 7642 305 3 18
Collin Modahl Hall And Oats 24.49 2351 96 0 6
Cody Beyer Cody N Austin 23.57 2475 105 0 6
Justin Wagner Your Hero 21.93 5043 230 7 12
Justin Holman Your Hero 21.78 4878 224 3 12
Austin Aeikens Cody N Austin 20.75 2096 101 1 6
Jeff Nelson JJ 8675309 20.06 5638 281 6 12
Jacob Peacock We Made It 19.86 5282 266 3 12
Chris Hines Beavis N Butthead 19.72 4338 220 3 12
Brad Eustice Butch N Clyde 19.68 4663 237 0 12
Brian Frey Brian N Gavin 19.31 4537 235 4 12
Lauren Ivers We Made It 19.10 4927 258 3 12
Gavin Schmidt Brian N Gavin 18.44 4388 238 1 12
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Cindi Stueve Beavis N Butthead 17.96 2227 124 0 6
Jen Nelson JJ 8675309 15.43 4212 273 2 12
Amy Weller Butch N Clyde 14.70 3424 233 0 12
Tom Ruffcorn Beavis N Butthead 14.11 1312 93 0 6

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 3.03 210 208 5 12
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 2.83 314 333 7 18
Collin Modahl Hall And Oats 2.78 74 80 1 6
Justin Wagner Your Hero 2.58 260 302 6 12
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 2.54 289 341 7 18
Austin Aeikens Cody N Austin 2.46 86 105 1 6
Jacob Peacock We Made It 2.27 204 270 5 12
Adam Becker Hall And Oats 2.22 94 127 1 6
Brian Frey Brian N Gavin 2.20 231 315 6 12
Brad Eustice Butch N Clyde 2.14 173 242 2 12
Jeff Nelson JJ 8675309 2.14 205 287 4 12
Amy Weller Butch N Clyde 1.84 146 238 1 12
Gavin Schmidt Brian N Gavin 1.84 194 316 1 12
Justin Holman Your Hero 1.82 181 298 3 12
Lauren Ivers We Made It 1.79 166 278 2 12
Cody Beyer Cody N Austin 1.76 60 102 1 6
Chris Hines Beavis N Butthead 1.72 122 213 1 12
Jen Nelson JJ 8675309 1.51 144 287 0 12
Cindi Stueve Beavis N Butthead 1.40 63 135 0 6
Tom Ruffcorn Beavis N Butthead 1.22 33 81 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Beavis N Butthead
Chris Hines 24 4 0 19.72 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Tom Ruffcorn 12 0 1 14.11 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cindi Stueve 12 0 0 17.96 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 48 4 1 18.03 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Brian N Gavin
Brian Frey 24 10 1 19.31 2.20 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
Gavin Schmidt 24 2 6 18.44 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 48 12 7 18.87 2.02 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 17

Butch N Clyde
Brad Eustice 24 2 1 19.68 2.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Amy Weller 24 1 2 14.70 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 48 3 3 17.21 1.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Cody N Austin
Austin Aeikens 12 2 1 20.75 2.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Cody Beyer 12 1 1 23.57 1.76 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 24 3 2 22.19 2.12 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Dart Knights
Brett Stueve 36 19 7 27.22 2.83 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 34
Dustin Wiita 36 10 7 25.06 2.54 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 26

Team Totals: 72 29 14 26.16 2.68 11 0 0 2 0 1 1 60

Hall And Oats
Adam Becker 12 2 1 27.00 2.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Zach Hedine 24 10 2 25.82 3.03 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 22
Collin Modahl 12 1 4 24.49 2.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 48 13 7 25.78 2.73 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 42

JJ 8675309
Jeff Nelson 24 10 0 20.06 2.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Jen Nelson 24 2 4 15.43 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Team Totals: 48 12 4 17.78 1.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

We Made It
Lauren Ivers 24 5 5 19.10 1.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Jacob Peacock 24 8 2 19.86 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 48 13 7 19.48 2.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Your Hero
Justin Holman 24 6 6 21.78 1.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Justin Wagner 24 13 3 21.93 2.58 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 20

Team Totals: 48 19 9 21.85 2.21 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 36
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 173F17 - Depot 2pl InH 501 Cr 13gm
Report Date: 09/19/2017

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 23.87 27.84 3.97
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 26.69 28.41 1.72
Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 25.30 26.36 1.06

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Brett Stueve Dart Knights 27.22 8602 316 12 18
Adam Becker Hall And Oats 27.00 2592 96 1 6
Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 25.82 5061 196 5 12
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 25.06 7642 305 3 18
Collin Modahl Hall And Oats 24.49 2351 96 0 6
Cody Beyer Cody N Austin 23.57 2475 105 0 6
Justin Wagner Your Hero 21.93 5043 230 7 12
Justin Holman Your Hero 21.78 4878 224 3 12
Austin Aeikens Cody N Austin 20.75 2096 101 1 6
Jeff Nelson 8675309 20.06 5638 281 6 12
Jacob Peacock We Made It 19.86 5282 266 3 12
Chris Hines Beavis N Butthead 19.72 4338 220 3 12
Brad Eustice Butch N Clyde 19.68 4663 237 0 12
Brian Frey Brian N Gavin 19.31 4537 235 4 12
Lauren Ivers We Made It 19.10 4927 258 3 12
Gavin Schmidt Brian N Gavin 18.44 4388 238 1 12
Cindi Stueve Beavis N Butthead 17.96 2227 124 0 6
Jen Nelson 8675309 15.43 4212 273 2 12
Amy Weller Butch N Clyde 14.70 3424 233 0 12
Tom Ruffcorn Beavis N Butthead 14.11 1312 93 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 2.70 3.24 0.54
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 2.62 3.16 0.54
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 2.45 2.70 0.25

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 3.03 210 208 5 12
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 2.83 314 333 7 18
Collin Modahl Hall And Oats 2.78 74 80 1 6
Justin Wagner Your Hero 2.58 260 302 6 12
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 2.54 289 341 7 18
Austin Aeikens Cody N Austin 2.46 86 105 1 6
Jacob Peacock We Made It 2.27 204 270 5 12
Adam Becker Hall And Oats 2.22 94 127 1 6
Brian Frey Brian N Gavin 2.20 231 315 6 12
Brad Eustice Butch N Clyde 2.14 173 242 2 12
Jeff Nelson 8675309 2.14 205 287 4 12
Gavin Schmidt Brian N Gavin 1.84 194 316 1 12
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Amy Weller Butch N Clyde 1.84 146 238 1 12
Justin Holman Your Hero 1.82 181 298 3 12
Lauren Ivers We Made It 1.79 166 278 2 12
Cody Beyer Cody N Austin 1.76 60 102 1 6
Chris Hines Beavis N Butthead 1.72 122 213 1 12
Jen Nelson 8675309 1.51 144 287 0 12
Cindi Stueve Beavis N Butthead 1.40 63 135 0 6
Tom Ruffcorn Beavis N Butthead 1.22 33 81 0 6

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 23.87 27.84 3.97
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 26.69 28.41 1.72
Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 25.30 26.36 1.06

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Zach Hedine Hall And Oats 2.70 3.24 0.54
Brett Stueve Dart Knights 2.62 3.16 0.54
Dustin Wiita Dart Knights 2.45 2.70 0.25

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

8675309
Jeff Nelson 24 10 0 20.06 2.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Jen Nelson 24 2 4 15.43 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 48 12 4 17.78 1.82 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

Beavis N Butthead
Chris Hines 24 4 0 19.72 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Tom Ruffcorn 12 0 1 14.11 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cindi Stueve 12 0 0 17.96 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 48 4 1 18.03 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Brian N Gavin
Brian Frey 24 10 1 19.31 2.20 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 9
Gavin Schmidt 24 2 6 18.44 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 48 12 7 18.87 2.02 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 17

Butch N Clyde
Brad Eustice 24 2 1 19.68 2.14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Amy Weller 24 1 2 14.70 1.84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 48 3 3 17.21 1.99 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Cody N Austin
Austin Aeikens 12 2 1 20.75 2.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Cody Beyer 12 1 1 23.57 1.76 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10

Team Totals: 24 3 2 22.19 2.12 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14

Dart Knights
Brett Stueve 36 19 7 27.22 2.83 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 34
Dustin Wiita 36 10 7 25.06 2.54 5 0 0 1 0 1 1 26

Team Totals: 72 29 14 26.16 2.68 11 0 0 2 0 1 1 60

Hall And Oats
Adam Becker 12 2 1 27.00 2.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Zach Hedine 24 10 2 25.82 3.03 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 22
Collin Modahl 12 1 4 24.49 2.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 48 13 7 25.78 2.73 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 42

We Made It
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Lauren Ivers 24 5 5 19.10 1.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Jacob Peacock 24 8 2 19.86 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 48 13 7 19.48 2.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Your Hero
Justin Holman 24 6 6 21.78 1.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Justin Wagner 24 13 3 21.93 2.58 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 20

Team Totals: 48 19 9 21.85 2.21 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 36
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